A.M.I.A.M.I.
22
COM
1B
2B 3B
SEx SCLx Lx
Rx
xC

CHANGING LED COLOUR : FRONT VIEW :
REAR VIEW :
Numbering system
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS :
24Vac/dc : 02
48Vdc : 03
0 no relay (standard)
H 8 output relays (ways 1 à 8)
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
B Blue
example :
J1850-02-1HR
J1850 width 24Vac/dc power suplied, «positive» inputs with 8 transfer relays included, 8 red LEDs equiped.
The LEDs are fi tted on detachable
sockets, enabling a change of colour.
The colours available are the following
ones :
Red, Green, Yellow.
(Blue available on request)
The working lifetime of this component
is practically unlimited. The low
consumption (max 20mA per LED) and
excellent luminosity contribute to the
reliability of this type of panel.
DIN 96x96 format. Selection made on product front :
 - Lift off frame.
 - Lift off the label support.
SEx (1 to 8)
NO Blink
NC Fixed
SCLx (1 to 8)
«Positive» inputs / dry Contact (standard) : 1
«Negative» inputs : 2
Indicates general
colour of panel LEDs.
Possible complementary LEDs :
J2101-00-00   LED 5x10mm, color GREEN, code : 2500
J2101-00-10   LED 5x10mm, color YELLOW, code : 2400
J2101-00-20   LED 5x10mm, color RED, code : 2300
J2101-00-30   LED 5x10mm, color BLUE, code : 2300MBW.
To have LEDs of different colours, it is necessary to order a
panel with one same colour and LEDs of desired complemen-
tary colour.
example : J1850 with 5 green LEDs and 3 red LEDs.
Order : 1 x J1850-02-10G (all LEDs green)
 3 x J2101-00-20 (3 LEDs 5x10 red)
M0810 9-inch brushed aluminium Ht : 3U
Front for bay, 4 pre-drilled holes 92x92mm.
M0816 Cover mask 96x96
Fitting to M0810 front.
M0722 sealed front IP54
«Quarter-turn» closing button 96x96 format.
IP54 sealed front that is fi tted directly to product front. An O-ring provides sealing between steel
cabinet and panel.
The front is a transparent and open door.
Refer to «Accessories» chapter of our catalog.
Labels are ordinary paper sheets that
can be slid into a transparent pocket
included in the thickness of the front.
A blank label is supplied with each
unit.
Labels can be handmade, or produced